Introduction28 Magnetic Field Technology28
Lake Shore Cryotronics, Inc.  |   t. 614.891.2244  |  f. 614.818.1600  |  e. info@lakeshore.com  |  www.lakeshore.com
Gaussmeters — Model 410
Model 410 Gaussmeter
Model 410 features
BB Ranges (Autoranging): ±200 G, ±2 kG, and ±20 kG ranges
BB Frequency response: DC and 20 Hz to 10 kHz
BB Resolution to 3½ digits (1 part out of ±2000)

Size: 193 mm H × 99 mm W × 43.2 mm D (7.6 in × 3.9 in × 1.7 in)
Power: 4 AA battery operated (battery life > 160 h)
Ordering information
Part number    	 Description
410-SCT	 410 in soft case with transverse probe
410-SCA	 410 in soft case with axial probe
410-SCAT	 �410 in soft case with transverse & axial probe
410-HCAT	� 410 in a hard case with transverse & axial probe
Accessories included
MST-410/ MSA-410	Transverse and/or axial probe
MPEC-410-3	 Extension cable
4106	 Set of 4 AA batteries